
NAME REPRESENTING EMAIL ADDRESS

Martin Beard Academy Governor mbeard@cokecce.com

Mike Heiser – Chair  Academy Governor mike.heiser@lga.gov.uk & mike.heiser@googlemail.com

Titilola McDowell Academy Governor mtitilola@aol.com

Gill Bal Academy Head cseaman@whtc.co.uk 

Terry Molloy Academy Head admin@claremont-high.org.uk

Matthew Lantos Academy Head matthewlantos@pmanor.brent.sch.uk

Vacant Nursery School Governor

Lesley Benson Nursery School Head lesleyjmbenson@btinternet.com

Alan Carter Primary School Governor alan_j_carter@btconnect.com

Herman Martyn Primary School Governor herman@martynfamily.co.uk

Cllr Helga Gladbaum Primary School Governor cllr.helga.gladbaum@brent.gov.uk

Umesh Raichada Primary School Governor umeshraichada@aol.com

Cllr Lesley Jones Primary School Governor cllr.lesley.jones@brent.gov.uk

Rabbi Yitzchak Freeman Primary School Head head@torahtemimah.brent.sch.uk

Sylvie Libson (Vice-Chair) Primary School Head sylviel@oakmanor.brent.sch.uk 

Sabina Nettey Primary School Head snettey@princessfrederica.brent.sch.uk

Rose Ashton Primary School Head roseashton@chalkhill.brent.sch.uk

Vacant Primary School Head

Vacant Secondary School Governor

Andy Prindiville Secondary School Head aprindiville@stgregorys.harrow.sch.uk

Janice Alexander Special School Governor janice.alexander@manor.brent.sch.uk

Kay Johnson Special School Head kjohnson@tvs.brent.sch.uk

Paul Russell Early Years PVI paul@happy-hands.biz

Maxine Henderson Early Years PVI mhenderson@happychild.co.uk

Terry Hoad PRU terry.hoad@spc.ox.ac.uk

Maggie Barth 14-19 Partnership maggie.barth@cnwl.ac.uk

Lesley Gouldbourne Trade Unions Lesley18G@gmail.com

Sue Knowler Primary School Advisor sue@knowler.net
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